

International Education Program

Phone: (604) 903-3444 Fax: (604) 903-1258 Email: international@sd44.ca

Fee Schedule

0	Application Fee to be submitted with application (non-refundable)	\$200.00
0	Tuition Fee for Elementary & Secondary (September to June)	\$15,000.00
•	Tuition Fee for Elementary - split year (January to December)	\$15,000.00
•	Tuition Fee for Secondary - split year (February to January)	\$15,000.00
	*Additional course fees may be charged	

Medical Insurance Fee

Medical insurance is a mandatory requirement for all international students and must accompany tuition payment to the North Vancouver School District

•	Medical Insurance Fee – new international students (September to June)	\$1,000.00
•	Medical Insurance Fee – returning international students	\$1,200.00

(Medical fees are determined by the BC Medical Services Plan and are subject to change without prior notice)

Homestay & Guardianship

 \blacksquare Secondary age students (*Grades 8 – 12*): Homestay may be arranged through locally

based experienced, professional Homestay companies. Additional fees vary depending on

services rendered.

*Grade 8 enrollment will be conditional upon pre-

approved homestay placement.

• Elementary age students (K – Grade 7): Must reside only with at least one of their natural

parents - No Homestay permitted.

▶ Homestay fee schedule is available upon request
▶ All Homestay fees are to be paid directly to the homestay company

